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Material:

Acabado:

Fichas técnicas:

Modelo:

N/A

Fijación:

Medidas:

Especificación:

Alzado:

Modelo:

Negro

Vidrio

Milímetros

Línea: CRISTAL

Peso Max:

Escala S/escala

BRK7654

BRK7654

1/1

Jaladera tipo "C" formato 19mm x

200mm.

1
0

BRK7654

Ø

1

2

Ø

1

2

2
2

0

19 x 220

INOX 201

versión Sept 2021


	Sheets and Views
	Model


